


Requesting Department: OCBOC
RFP Number:  #21-08-002

 

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS PHONE/EMAIL
Premier Tree & Shrub Care (770) 267-8733
1775 Highway 78 NW premiertreecare@yahoo.com
Monroe, Georgia 30658
J. Corbett Enterprise Inc. (912) 246-4240 (cell)
6156 Pinewood Drive SE (912) 349 -3638 (work)
Covington, Georgia 30014 jcorbettenterprise@gmail.com
Oconee County Public Works Dept. (706) 769-2937
1291 Greensboro Highway jwoodall@oconee.ga.us
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677
Oconee County Road Dept. (706) 769-3912
1291 Greensboro Highway mweathers@oconee.ga.us
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677
Oconee County EMA (706) 994-4180
1120 Experiment Station cworden@oconee.ga.us
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677
Oconee County Finance Dept. (706) 769-3944
23 N Main Street jellis@oconee.ga.us
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677
Oconee County Finance Dept. (706) 769-2944
23 N Main Street wgeddings@oconee.ga.us
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677
Oconee County BOC (706) 310-3520
23 N Main Street anewell@oconee.ga.us
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677

Eddie Sheppard

Bid Opening
Sign-In Roster

Date/Time: September 17, 2020; 10:00 AM
Description:  Lawncare Maintenance

PLEASE PRINT INFORMATION & ATTACH A BUSINESS CARD

Jerrod Corbett

Jody Woodall

Michael Weathers

C.J. Worden

Jessica Ellis

Wes Geddings

Alex Newell
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